Chittenango
Girls Varsity Softball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Robin Penoyer, Head Coach
o Katie Thomas, Volunteer

Players (17)

NAME

Victoria Allen

Lily Callahan

Anna Cavotta
Savannah Drake
Rachel Gilbert
Stephanie Huckabee
Olivia Jackson
Sarah Lanphear
Aiyana McDonell
Mya McLean-Wilson
Caroline Porter
Avree Salce

Allison Soulier
Brooke Soulier
Anna Spencer
Taylor Streiff
Madison Wagner

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: David Gryczka
Assistant: Brenda VanDusen

150 Genesee St
Chittenango, NY, 13037
(315) 687-2905

NUMBER
1
11
6
8
7
18
5
14
13
3
16
9
2
4
17
12
10
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